
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :20Z020 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 20 2020 
CONTRACT NO :009553 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Jun  9 2020 
VERSION NO :1 WORK ORDER# : XL6047
HWY :SR 025,211,231,395,902
TITLE :ER 2020 STRATEGIC

PAVEMENT PRESERVATION
CRACK SEAL
20Z020

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :ADAMS,LINCOLN,PEND OREILLE,SPOKANE,STEVENS

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

03/26/2020
22:19

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

SPOKANE   WA  992199263
SPOKANE, WA  99224-9555
110 N HAYFORD RD
SHAMROCK PAVING, INC. 

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

553750CONTRACTOR NUMBER :
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PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. -19.98 % -100.00 %

80,020.00 -19,981.00 0.00100,001.00

GRADING

17.0000
2 PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 

2570.0000 S.Y. 13.33 % -100.00 %

43,690.00 5,140.00 0.00
15.0000

38,550.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

3,200.0000
3 CRACK SEALING - RUBBERIZED SEALANT

151.6100 MI. 28.00 % -100.00 %

485,152.00 106,127.00 0.00
2,500.0000
379,025.00

1.2500
4 CRACK SEALING - WIDE OVER 1 INCH

41000.0000 L.F. -37.50 % -100.00 %

51,250.00 -30,750.00 0.00
2.0000

82,000.00

225.0000
5 HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28

380.0000 TON 50.00 % -100.00 %

85,500.00 28,500.00 0.00
150.0000
57,000.00

6 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

307.00 0.00307.00

TRAFFIC
7 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 105.88 % -100.00 %

175,000.00 90,000.00 0.0085,000.00
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OTHER ITEMS
8 PROJECT PARTNERING 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,000.00 0.001,000.00
9 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
10 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
11 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
12 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.00

$922,922.00 24.07% $0.00$743,886.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$922,922.00BASE TOTAL 24.07%$743,886.00


